
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ryan Paterson - (72669) - Jersey SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:06.93 479 F 26/10/13 Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet Jersey Jersey 2

2:07.22 476 F 07/04/13 Tigers 4 Way Meet Les Quennevais Jersey 2

2:08.85 458 F 11/05/14 Jersey Island Championships (2) 2014 Jersey Jersey 3

2:10.06 445 F 19/05/13 JASA Island Championships Series Haute Valle Jersey 4

2:12.07 425 F 21/04/12 Jersey SC 40th Island Champs Les Quennevais Jersey 2

2:12.71 419 F 15/12/12 Jersey SC 45th Annual Age Group Champs Jersey Jersey 2

2:13.28 414 F 05/11/13 Jersey SC Club Championships Langford Jersey 4

2:14.54 402 F 06/11/12 Jersey SC Club Championships Langford Jersey 4

2:15.15 397 F 27/10/12 Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet Jersey Jersey 2

2:16.28 387 F 30/06/12 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet Guernsey Jersey 2

2:17.57 376 F 10/12/11 Jersey 45th Island Age Group Championships Jersey Jersey 3

2:18.29 371 F 04/11/14 Jersey Club Championships Langford Jersey 4

2:18.89 366 F 01/11/11 Jersey Club Championships Jersey Jersey 4

2:20.30 355 F 22/10/11 AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2 Jersey Jersey 2

2:22.82 336 F 02/04/11 Jersey 39th Island Championships LEs Quennevais Jersey 2

2:24.87 322 F 22/01/11 Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs Guernsey Jersey 2

2:32.65 275 F 11/12/10 Jersey Island Age Group Jersey Jersey 3

2:32.69 275 F 23/10/10 AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open Jersey Jersey 2

2:35.87 259 F 23/01/10 Channel Island Champs Les Quennevais Jersey 2

2:36.54 255 F 15/10/10 Jersey Club Championships Jersey Jersey 4

2:39.14 243 H 06/12/09 H&W Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Jersey 3

2:39.62 241  12/12/09 Jersey Island Age Gp Champ Les Quennevais Jersey 2

2:43.16 225  24/10/09 AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open Le Quennevais Jersey Jersey 2

2:45.16 217  16/10/09 Jersey SC Club Champs Jersey Jersey 4

2:46.99 210  25/10/08 AIB Tigers Autumn Meet Le Quennevais Jersey Jersey 2

2:48.01 206  24/01/09 Channel Islands Champs Guernsey Jersey 2

2:50.71 197  07/03/09 Hampshire County Champs Waterlooville Jersey 2
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2:50.71 197  07/03/09 Hampshire County Champs Waterlooville Jersey 2

2:52.45 191 H 06/12/08 Havant & Waterloo PB Open Waterlooville Jersey 3

2:53.88 186  13/12/08 Jersey Island A G Champs Les Quennevais Jersey 2

3:07.91 147  19/01/08 Channel Island Champs Jersey & Guernsey Jersey 2

3:08.37 146 H 01/12/07 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Jersey 3

3:14.48 133  19/10/07 Jersey club Champs St Hellier Jersey 4

3:24.93 114  12/11/06 Fauldhouse Age Group Gala Fauldhouse Jersey 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:18.29 371 F 04/11/14 Jersey Club Championships Langford Jersey 4

2:08.85 458 F 11/05/14 Jersey Island Championships (2) 2014 Jersey Jersey 3

2:13.28 414 F 05/11/13 Jersey SC Club Championships Langford Jersey 4

2:06.93 479 F 26/10/13 Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet Jersey Jersey 2

2:10.06 445 F 19/05/13 JASA Island Championships Series Haute Valle Jersey 4

2:07.22 476 F 07/04/13 Tigers 4 Way Meet Les Quennevais Jersey 2

2:12.71 419 F 15/12/12 Jersey SC 45th Annual Age Group Champs Jersey Jersey 2

2:14.54 402 F 06/11/12 Jersey SC Club Championships Langford Jersey 4

2:15.15 397 F 27/10/12 Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet Jersey Jersey 2

2:16.28 387 F 30/06/12 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet Guernsey Jersey 2

2:12.07 425 F 21/04/12 Jersey SC 40th Island Champs Les Quennevais Jersey 2

2:17.57 376 F 10/12/11 Jersey 45th Island Age Group Championships Jersey Jersey 3

2:18.89 366 F 01/11/11 Jersey Club Championships Jersey Jersey 4

2:20.30 355 F 22/10/11 AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2 Jersey Jersey 2

2:22.82 336 F 02/04/11 Jersey 39th Island Championships LEs Quennevais Jersey 2

2:24.87 322 F 22/01/11 Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs Guernsey Jersey 2

2:32.65 275 F 11/12/10 Jersey Island Age Group Jersey Jersey 3

2:32.69 275 F 23/10/10 AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open Jersey Jersey 2

2:36.54 255 F 15/10/10 Jersey Club Championships Jersey Jersey 4

2:35.87 259 F 23/01/10 Channel Island Champs Les Quennevais Jersey 2

2:39.62 241  12/12/09 Jersey Island Age Gp Champ Les Quennevais Jersey 2

2:39.14 243 H 06/12/09 H&W Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Jersey 3

2:43.16 225  24/10/09 AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open Le Quennevais Jersey Jersey 2

2:45.16 217  16/10/09 Jersey SC Club Champs Jersey Jersey 4

2:50.71 197  07/03/09 Hampshire County Champs Waterlooville Jersey 2

2:48.01 206  24/01/09 Channel Islands Champs Guernsey Jersey 2

2:53.88 186  13/12/08 Jersey Island A G Champs Les Quennevais Jersey 2

2:52.45 191 H 06/12/08 Havant & Waterloo PB Open Waterlooville Jersey 3

2:46.99 210  25/10/08 AIB Tigers Autumn Meet Le Quennevais Jersey Jersey 2

3:07.91 147  19/01/08 Channel Island Champs Jersey & Guernsey Jersey 2

3:08.37 146 H 01/12/07 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Jersey 3

3:14.48 133  19/10/07 Jersey club Champs St Hellier Jersey 4

3:24.93 114  12/11/06 Fauldhouse Age Group Gala Fauldhouse Jersey 3
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